LIC EMPLOYEES’ PENSION FUND



LIABILITIES

Pension Fund

Balance as at 1st
April 2023

Add- Excess of
Income over
Expenditure

Total

LIC EMPLOYEES’ PENSION FUND

BALANCE SHEET AS AT 31 ST MARCH 2024

Amt (Rs Cr) ASSETS

Advance for Purchase of Annuities

109054.83 Receivable from LIC of India

13506.77

Balance with Bank

122561.60

Amt (Rs Cr)

117039.13

5522.47

0.0005

122561.60



