LIC EMPLOYEES' PENSION FUND

LIC EMPLOYEES' PENSION FUND

BALANCE SHEET AS AT 31 ST MARCH 2024

LIABILITIES	Amt (Rs Cr)	ASSETS	Amt (Rs Cr)
Pension Fund		Advance for Purchase of Annuities	117039.13
Balance as at 1st April 2023	109054.83	Receivable from LIC of India	5522.47
Add- Excess of Income over Expenditure	13506.77		
		Balance with Bank	0.0005

Total

122561.60

122561.60